## IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

## PUBLIC QUESTION Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

## OFFICIAL BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA NON-PARTISAN BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

HL 10 REPUBLICAN

Shall the School Town of Highland increase property taxes paid to the School Corporation by homeowners and businesses for eight (8) years immediately following the holding of the referendum for the purpose of funding staff retention and recruitment, school safety and security programs, and maintaining educational programming? If this public question is approved by the voters, the average property tax paid to the School Corporation per year on a residence would increase by 56.08% and the average property tax paid to the School Corporation per year on a business property would increase by 51.86%.

YES

NO

IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7 OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete
REPUBLICAN BALLOT MAY 2, 2023	G DOUGLAS TURICH
	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 3
	TOWN OF HIGHLAND
HL 10 REPUBLICAN	Vote For One (1) Only selected, incomplete
	vo selected, incomplete
CLERK-TREASURER TOWN OF HIGHLAND	MARK LEYVA
	MARK LEYVA TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 TOWN OF HIGHLAND
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete KATHY (CAMP) BURKE	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete KATHY (CAMP) BURKE TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete KATHY (CAMP) BURKE TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete
TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete KATHY (CAMP) BURKE TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1 TOWN OF HIGHLAND	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

GEORGE M GEORGEFF

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

**VERNON D SIEB** 

PHILIP SCHEERINGA